
 
1 2   Team Scores  

T2  1   Texas A&M 299  292       591  +15 
1  2   Iowa State 297  298       595  +19 

T2  3   Houston  299  306       605  +29 
T2  4   Brigham Young 299  307       606  +30 
T8  5   TCU 312  295       607  +31 
5  6   Missouri 301  307       608  +32 

T8  7   San Diego State  312  298       610  +34 
T8  8   Texas Tech 312  303       615  +39 
T6  9   Boston College 310  308       618  +42 
14  10   SMU 318  303       621  +45 
T6  11   Texas State 310  312       622  +46 
11  12   North Texas 314  309       623  +47 
13  13   Iowa 316  317       633  +57 
12  14   UTSA 315  319       634  +58 
15  15   Kansas State 322  317       639  +63 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Maddie Szeryk  Texas A&M  70  72       142  -2   
T6 T1   Ariana Saenz  Texas A&M  73  69       142  -2   
T2 T3   Megan Thothong  Houston  72  75       147  +3   
T14 T3   Greta Bruner  TCU  75  72       147  +3   
T2 T5   Kenzie Wright  SMU  72  76       148  +4   
T6 T5   Alanna Campbell  Iowa State  73  75       148  +4   
T6 T5   Celia Barquin Arozamena  Iowa State  73  75       148  +4   
T6 T5   Chayanit Wangmahaporn  Iowa State  73  75       148  +4   
T14 9   Ailin Li  Boston College  75  74       149  +5   
T26 T10   Cayce Hendrickson  Missouri  77  73       150  +6   
T26 T10   Milagros Chaves  San Diego State  77  73       150  +6   
T17 T10   Sara Kjellker  San Diego State  76  74       150  +6   
T2 T10   Sabina Pena  North Texas  72  78       150  +6   
T17 T10   Rachel Fujitani  Iowa  76  74       150  +6   
T17 T15   Tzu Yu Chou *  Iowa State  76  75       151  +7   
T17 T15   Annie Yang  Brigham Young  76  75       151  +7   
T11 T15   Kendra Dalton  Brigham Young  74  77       151  +7   
T17 T15   Gabby Barker  Texas Tech  76  75       151  +7   
T6 T15   Rose Huang  Brigham Young  73  78       151  +7   
T35 T20   Nattapan Siritrai  Iowa State  78  74       152  +8   
T11 T20   Jess Yuen  Missouri  74  78       152  +8   
T26 T20   Leonie Harm  Houston  77  75       152  +8   
T35 T20   Gioia Carpinelli  San Diego State  78  74       152  +8   
T35 T20   Amelia Mehmet Grohn  Iowa State  78  74       152  +8   
T17 T20   Ana Gonzalez  UTSA  76  76       152  +8   
T57 T26   Brooke McDougald  TCU  81  72       153  +9   
T17 T26   Naomi Soifua  Brigham Young  76  77       153  +9   
T26 T26   Amber Park  Texas A&M  77  76       153  +9   
T14 T26   Sasikarn Somboonsup  Texas State  75  78       153  +9   
T17 T26   Allie Andersen  Houston  76  77       153  +9   
T2 T26   Emma Allen  Missouri  72  81       153  +9   
T35 T26   Maddy Rayner *  Houston  78  75       153  +9   
T51 T33   Lauren Mason  Texas Tech  80  74       154  +10   
T26 T33   Mami Yamamoto  Texas Tech  77  77       154  +10   
T35 T33   Annika Clark  TCU  78  76       154  +10   
T45 T33   Courtney Dow  Texas A&M  79  75       154  +10   
T35 T33   Grace Do  TCU  78  76       154  +10   
T45 T33   Lauren Chappell  SMU  79  75       154  +10   
T26 T39   Niamh McSherry  Kansas State  77  78       155  +11   
T17 T39   Anna Kennedy  Brigham Young  76  79       155  +11   
T26 T39   Anne-Charlotte Mora  Texas State  77  78       155  +11   
T35 T39   Jocelyn Chia  Boston College  78  77       155  +11   
T57 T43   Emmy Martin  TCU  81  75       156  +12   
T51 T43   Nyca Khaw  North Texas  80  76       156  +12   

T57 T43   Amanda Kim  Missouri  81  75       156  +12 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T11 T43   Amanda Elich  Houston  74  82       156  +12   
T57 T47   Sarah White  Texas State  81  76       157  +13   
T51 T47   Bibilani Liu  Boston College  80  77       157  +13   
T57 T47   Cherise Otter *  Missouri  81  76       157  +13   
T66 T50   Brigitte Dunne  SMU  82  76       158  +14   
T45 T50   Courtney Tibiletti  Houston  79  79       158  +14   
T66 T50   Sol Lee  North Texas  82  76       158  +14   
T57 T50   Amy Taylor  Texas Tech  81  77       158  +14   
T45 T54   Julie Houston  UTSA  79  80       159  +15   
T66 T54   Cameron Lee  San Diego State  82  77       159  +15   
T51 T54   Lauren Cox  North Texas  80  79       159  +15   
T35 T54   Clara Young  Missouri  78  81       159  +15   
T26 T54   Katie Barrand  Boston College  77  82       159  +15   
T45 T59   Chloe Velasco *  Texas A&M  79  81       160  +16   
74 T59   Ella Adams  Kansas State  84  76       160  +16   

T66 T59   Ava Schwienteck *  UT Arlington  82  78       160  +16   
T66 T62   Shawn Rennegarbe  Iowa  82  79       161  +17   
T75 T62   Ana Paula Ramirez  SMU  85  76       161  +17   
T51 T62   Reid Isaac  Kansas State  80  81       161  +17   
T35 T62   Jessica Ip  Iowa  78  83       161  +17   
T72 T66   Becky McGeehan  UTSA  83  79       162  +18   
T45 T66   Louisa Brunt  Texas Tech  79  83       162  +18   
T72 T68   Sean Yi Yip  Texas State  83  80       163  +19   
T35 T68   Madison Kidd  UTSA  78  85       163  +19   
T57 T70   Fernanda Escauriza  San Diego State  81  83       164  +20   
T57 T70   Connie Jaffrey  Kansas State  81  83       164  +20   
T57 72   Morgan Kukla *  Iowa  81  84       165  +21   
T66 73   Nikki Long  UTSA  82  84       166  +22   
T51 T74   Kristin Glesne  Iowa  80  88       168  +24   
78 T74   Lauren Kim  Boston College  88  80       168  +24   
77 76   Elena Kim  North Texas  86  83       169  +25   
79 77   Elisa Suarez  Iowa  89  81       170  +26   

T75 T78   Elizabeth Caldarelli  Texas A&M  85  86       171  +27   
T26 T78   Sachika Singh  Texas State  77  94       171  +27   
80 80   Darby Deans  Kansas State  90  82       172  +28   
81 -    Kennedy Pedigo  SMU  W  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Texas A&M 299 292 591

T1 Maddie Szeryk (1) 70 72 142

T1 Ariana Saenz (4) 73 69 142

T26 Amber Park (2) 77 76 153

T33 Courtney Dow (3) 79 75 154

T78 Elizabeth Caldarelli (5) 85 86 171

2 Iowa State 297 298 595

T5 Celia Barquin Arozamena (1) 73 75 148

T5 Chayanit Wangmahaporn (2) 73 75 148

T5 Alanna Campbell (3) 73 75 148

T20 Amelia Mehmet Grohn (4) 78 74 152

T20 Nattapan Siritrai (5) 78 74 152

3 Houston 299 306 605

T3 Megan Thothong (2) 72 75 147

T20 Leonie Harm (1) 77 75 152

T26 Allie Andersen (5) 76 77 153

T43 Amanda Elich (3) 74 82 156

T50 Courtney Tibiletti (4) 79 79 158

4 Brigham Young 299 307 606

T15 Kendra Dalton (1) 74 77 151

T15 Rose Huang (2) 73 78 151

T15 Annie Yang (5) 76 75 151

T26 Naomi Soifua (3) 76 77 153

T39 Anna Kennedy (4) 76 79 155

5 TCU 312 295 607

T3 Greta Bruner (1) 75 72 147

T26 Brooke McDougald (5) 81 72 153

T33 Grace Do (2) 78 76 154

T33 Annika Clark (4) 78 76 154

T43 Emmy Martin (3) 81 75 156

6 Missouri 301 307 608

T10 Cayce Hendrickson (4) 77 73 150

T20 Jess Yuen (2) 74 78 152

T26 Emma Allen (1) 72 81 153

T43 Amanda Kim (3) 81 75 156

T54 Clara Young (5) 78 81 159

7 San Diego State 312 298 610

T10 Sara Kjellker (1) 76 74 150

T10 Milagros Chaves (4) 77 73 150

T20 Gioia Carpinelli (2) 78 74 152

T54 Cameron Lee (3) 82 77 159

T70 Fernanda Escauriza (5) 81 83 164
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Texas Tech 312 303 615

T15 Gabby Barker (5) 76 75 151

T33 Lauren Mason (1) 80 74 154

T33 Mami Yamamoto (3) 77 77 154

T50 Amy Taylor (4) 81 77 158

T66 Louisa Brunt (2) 79 83 162

9 Boston College 310 308 618

9 Ailin Li (2) 75 74 149

T39 Jocelyn Chia (5) 78 77 155

T47 Bibilani Liu (1) 80 77 157

T54 Katie Barrand (3) 77 82 159

T74 Lauren Kim (4) 88 80 168

10 SMU 318 303 621

T5 Kenzie Wright (5) 72 76 148

T33 Lauren Chappell (4) 79 75 154

T50 Brigitte Dunne (1) 82 76 158

T62 Ana Paula Ramirez (2) 85 76 161

81 Kennedy Pedigo (3) 0 0 0

11 Texas State 310 312 622

T26 Sasikarn Somboonsup (3) 75 78 153

T39 Anne-Charlotte Mora (1) 77 78 155

T47 Sarah White (5) 81 76 157

T68 Sean Yi Yip (2) 83 80 163

T78 Sachika Singh (4) 77 94 171

12 North Texas 314 309 623

T10 Sabina Pena (4) 72 78 150

T43 Nyca Khaw (2) 80 76 156

T50 Sol Lee (1) 82 76 158

T54 Lauren Cox (3) 80 79 159

76 Elena Kim (5) 86 83 169

13 Iowa 316 317 633

T10 Rachel Fujitani (4) 76 74 150

T62 Jessica Ip (1) 78 83 161

T62 Shawn Rennegarbe (2) 82 79 161

T74 Kristin Glesne (3) 80 88 168

77 Elisa Suarez (5) 89 81 170

14 UTSA 315 319 634

T20 Ana Gonzalez (2) 76 76 152

T54 Julie Houston (1) 79 80 159

T66 Becky McGeehan (3) 83 79 162

T68 Madison Kidd (5) 78 85 163

73 Nikki Long (4) 82 84 166

15 Kansas State 322 317 639

T39 Niamh McSherry (3) 77 78 155

T59 Ella Adams (4) 84 76 160

T62 Reid Isaac (2) 80 81 161

T70 Connie Jaffrey (1) 81 83 164

80 Darby Deans (5) 90 82 172
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T15 Tzu Yu Chou (Iowa State) 76 75 151

T26 Maddy Rayner (Houston ) 78 75 153

T47 Cherise Otter (Missouri) 81 76 157

T59 Ava Schwienteck (UT Arlington) 82 78 160

T59 Chloe Velasco (Texas A&M) 79 81 160

72 Morgan Kukla (Iowa) 81 84 165
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Par 3 Scoring
M. Thothong Houston 2.50 -4 
M. Chaves S.Diego St 2.63 -3 
K. Wright SMU 2.63 -3 
A. Yang BYU 2.75 -2 
N. Soifua BYU 2.75 -2 
G. Bruner TCU 2.88 -1 
A. Saenz TAMU 2.88 -1 
S. Pena N. Texas 2.88 -1 
R. Fujitani Iowa 2.88 -1 
A. Taylor Texas Tech 2.88 -1 
E. Suarez Iowa 2.88 -1 
A. Li BC 2.88 -1 
A. Kim Missouri 2.88 -1 
C. Dow TAMU 2.88 -1 
S. Somboonsup Texas St 2.88 -1 
N. McSherry K-State 2.88 -1 
G. Carpinelli S.Diego St 2.88 -1 
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 3.00 E 
A. Andersen Houston 3.00 E 
R. Huang BYU 3.00 E 
C. Tibiletti Houston 3.00 E 
C. Young Missouri 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Saenz TAMU 3.95 -1 
M. Szeryk TAMU 4.00 E 
G. Bruner TCU 4.10 +2 
C. Wangmahaporn Iowa State 4.15 +3 
C. Barquin Arozamen Iowa State 4.15 +3 
G. Barker Texas Tech 4.20 +4 
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 4.20 +4 
A. Mehmet Grohn Iowa State 4.20 +4 
A. Gonzalez UTSA 4.20 +4 
S. Pena N. Texas 4.25 +5 
A. Park TAMU 4.25 +5 
K. Wright SMU 4.25 +5 
C. Dow TAMU 4.25 +5 
A. Campbell Iowa State 4.25 +5 
M. Thothong Houston 4.25 +5 
A. Li BC 4.25 +5 
L. Harm Houston 4.25 +5 
E. Allen Missouri 4.30 +6 
A. Kennedy BYU 4.30 +6 
C. Young Missouri 4.30 +6 
A. Clark TCU 4.30 +6 
K. Dalton BYU 4.30 +6 

Par 5 Scoring
T. Chou Iowa State 4.50 -4 
A. Campbell Iowa State 4.75 -2 
C. Hendrickson Missouri 4.75 -2 
J. Ip Iowa 4.75 -2 
M. Szeryk TAMU 4.75 -2 
K. Dalton BYU 4.88 -1 
L. Harm Houston 4.88 -1 
R. Huang BYU 4.88 -1 
C. Wangmahaporn Iowa State 4.88 -1 
N. Siritrai Iowa State 4.88 -1 
M. Rayner Houston 4.88 -1 
S. White Texas St 4.88 -1 
S. Somboonsup Texas St 4.88 -1 
G. Do TCU 4.88 -1 
A. Saenz TAMU 5.00 E 
C. Lee S.Diego St 5.00 E 
J. Yuen Missouri 5.00 E 
C. Barquin Arozamen Iowa State 5.00 E 
E. Allen Missouri 5.00 E 
L. Mason Texas Tech 5.00 E 
C. Jaffrey K-State 5.13 +1 
M. Chaves S.Diego St 5.13 +1 

Eagles 
N. Long UTSA 1

Birdies 
J. Chia BC 7
M. Thothong Houston 7
J. Yuen Missouri 7
C. Dow TAMU 6
A. Elich Houston 6
T. Chou Iowa State 6
A. Saenz TAMU 6
N. Siritrai Iowa State 6
A. Li BC 6
A. Kim Missouri 6
J. Ip Iowa 6
M. Szeryk TAMU 6
K. Dalton BYU 5
M. Chaves S.Diego St 5
C. Barquin Arozamena Iowa State 5
G. Bruner TCU 5
A. Campbell Iowa State 5
N. McSherry K-State 5
G. Carpinelli S.Diego St 5
B. Dunne SMU 5
K. Wright SMU 5
S. White Texas St 5

Pars 
L. Chappell SMU 28
A. Saenz TAMU 26
M. Szeryk TAMU 26
C. Wangmahaporn Iowa State 26
C. Hendrickson Missouri 26
A. Mehmet Grohn Iowa State 25
A. Clark TCU 25
G. Barker Texas Tech 25
R. Huang BYU 24
A. Mora Texas St 24
M. Yamamoto Texas Tech 24
R. Fujitani Iowa 24
G. Bruner TCU 24
S. Pena N. Texas 23
S. Kjellker S.Diego St 23
L. Mason Texas Tech 23
A. Yang BYU 23
M. Rayner Houston 22
C. Young Missouri 22
C. Barquin Arozamena Iowa State 22
A. Campbell Iowa State 22
S. Rennegarbe Iowa 22
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 The Bruzzy 78.44 80

2 The Bruzzy 77.75 80

 

Total Average Scores
The Bruzzy 78.09 160

 

Maridoe Golf Club: The Bruzzy
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 361     7 43 22 7 1 

2 3 164     9 50 20 1   

3 4 396     8 49 17 5 1 

4 5 515     16 50 13 1   

5 4 331     10 36 23 7 4 

6 4 331     13 50 14 3   

7 5 523     16 40 19 3 2 

8 3 120     17 45 15 3   

9 4 400     3 40 31 5 1 

10 4 375     4 56 16 4   

11 5 500     6 37 27 7 3 

12 3 160   1 9 50 18 2   

13 4 368     4 49 24 3   

14 3 120     9 43 16 6 6 

15 4 387     6 47 22 3 2 

16 4 363     3 43 25 7 2 

17 5 518     11 56 10 3   

18 4 403       26 42 9 3 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 403 +0.88 

11 5 500 +0.55 

16 4 363 +0.53 

9 4 400 +0.51 

5 4 331 +0.51 

14 3 120 +0.50 

1 4 361 +0.40 

15 4 387 +0.35 

13 4 368 +0.33 

3 4 396 +0.28 

10 4 375 +0.25 

7 5 523 +0.19 

2 3 164 +0.16 

12 3 160 +0.14 

6 4 331 +0.09 

17 5 518 +0.06 

8 3 120 +0.05 

4 5 515 -0.01 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 363 +0.86 

18 4 403 +0.84 

13 4 368 +0.76 

11 5 500 +0.75 

1 4 361 +0.38 

14 3 120 +0.35 

9 4 400 +0.35 

3 4 396 +0.33 

6 4 331 +0.30 

5 4 331 +0.28 

12 3 160 +0.24 

7 5 523 +0.22 

10 4 375 +0.22 

15 4 387 +0.20 

17 5 518 +0.17 

8 3 120 +0.15 

4 5 515 +0.05 

2 3 164 -0.01 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 403 +0.88 

11 5 500 +0.55 

16 4 363 +0.53 

5 4 331 +0.51 

9 4 400 +0.51 

14 3 120 +0.50 

1 4 361 +0.40 

15 4 387 +0.35 

13 4 368 +0.33 

3 4 396 +0.28 

10 4 375 +0.25 

7 5 523 +0.19 

2 3 164 +0.16 

12 3 160 +0.14 

6 4 331 +0.09 

17 5 518 +0.06 

8 3 120 +0.05 

4 5 515 -0.01 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 361     16 86 42 13 3 

2 3 164     19 112 27 2   

3 4 396     16 91 43 9 1 

4 5 515     35 93 28 2 2 

5 4 331     20 80 44 11 5 

6 4 331     19 98 36 7   

7 5 523     25 85 44 4 2 

8 3 120     27 95 34 3 1 

9 4 400     9 86 54 9 2 

10 4 375     11 106 37 6   

11 5 500     10 70 57 14 9 

12 3 160   1 13 103 41 2   

13 4 368     5 81 58 14 2 

14 3 120     19 91 27 15 8 

15 4 387     15 95 43 5 2 

16 4 363     3 76 56 17 8 

17 5 518     23 103 27 6 1 

18 4 403     3 58 72 18 9 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=14524&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

